
flip

Set a budget
Choose a venue (Hollin House)
Pick a date (See reverse) 
Book Cheshire East registrar or church
Book wedding co-ordinator 
Arrange appoint for wedding dress/suit boutique 
Book DJ
Book phototograher, cake, floirst, hair& make up
Book caterers
Book Honeymoon suite with spa access
Reserve Bridal Dressing room
Sort wedding stattionery (name cards)
Arrange seating plan
Print seating plan
Order chair covers and sashes 
Hire ceremony room décor
Hire table centre pieces 
Send Save the Dates 
Choose rings
Send out invitations
Collect wedding rings & dress/suit

checklist
WHY WAIT?

Wedding

BRING YOUR SHOES, YOUR CAKE, YOUR SUIT OR YOUR DRESS 

we will handle the rest



AVAILABLE 2023 DATES
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04 March

01 April

08 April

14 April

22 April

03 June

10 June

24 June

01 July

08 July

15 July

22 July

19 August

26 August

02 September 

16 September

23 September 

30 September

21 October

11 November

18 November 

02 December 




For further information, contact: 
weddingsandevents@hollinhousehotel.co.uk


